20-May-24 Monday Night Scramble Results

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

Ed Domas
James Donaldson
Irnie Feldman
Don Goodwin

Kyle Shangraw
John Blais

Joe Blais
Jim Blais

Spencer Brown
Richard Getchell

Sara Gray
Cam Gray

Mike Ekster
Hendricus Lulofs

David Brown
Jeff Inferrere

Kyle Underwood
Soup Macomber
Drew LaCerda

Nathaniel Brindley

Team Score

28

29

30mc

30-25.4

30-25.8

#2 hdcp
4

Back 9

Earnings

21.00ea

15.00ea

10.00ea

21.00ea

15.00ea




3rd Net

Wendy Gushee

Stanlee Emerson

George Goodspeed 30-26.8

Richard Lindsey

#13

#16

Jack Connolly

Janelle Bryant

1!7"

3'10"

10.00ea

12.50

12.50







